
The	Pillars	of	the	Earth	(miniseries)	Aktieris	Saraksts
(Cast)
Matthew	Macfadyen https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/matthew-macfadyen-314954/movies
Sam	Claflin https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sam-claflin-366833/movies
Donald	Sutherland https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/donald-sutherland-103784/movies
Ians	MakÅ¡eins https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ians-mak%C5%A1eins-234141/movies
Rufus	Sewell https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rufus-sewell-299217/movies
Edijs	Redmeins https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/edijs-redmeins-28288/movies
Ken	Follett https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ken-follett-210669/movies
Alison	Pill https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alison-pill-237781/movies
Douglas	Booth https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/douglas-booth-554412/movies
Sarah	Parish https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sarah-parish-500022/movies
David	Oakes https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/david-oakes-768479/movies

https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/66970/movies
Keita	Dikija https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/keita-dikija-212351/movies
Tony	Curran https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tony-curran-711054/movies
GÃ¶tz	Otto https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/g%C3%B6tz-otto-62676/movies
FÃ©odor	Atkine https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/f%C3%A9odor-atkine-966237/movies
Liam	Garrigan https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/liam-garrigan-1567538/movies
Gordon	Pinsent https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gordon-pinsent-1375750/movies
Freddie	Boath https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/freddie-boath-964423/movies
Anatole	Taubman https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/anatole-taubman-487548/movies
Robert	Bathurst https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/robert-bathurst-2156501/movies
Tibor	PintÃ©r https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tibor-pint%C3%A9r-1236360/movies
Clive	Wood https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/clive-wood-1102009/movies
David	Bark-Jones https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/david-bark-jones-15633756/movies
John	Pielmeier https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/john-pielmeier-1701433/movies
Skye	Lourie https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/skye-lourie-2293332/movies
Skye	Bennett https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/skye-bennett-454932/movies
Matt	Devere https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/matt-devere-111693963/movies
Hayley	Atwell https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/hayley-atwell-234959/movies
Brooke	Dean https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/brooke-dean-111693975/movies
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